DMD Handling Specification
Application Report
Literature Number: DLPA019A
June 2010–Revised November 2019
2 DLPA019A–June 2010–Revised November 2019
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2010–2019, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Table of Contents

be checked. Turn on the ionizer for 30 – 35 seconds, and then turn it off.
E. Measure the electrostatic charge on the tape. Acceptable voltage level is 0 ± 50 volts.
F. Repeat the steps in paragraph 4 through 5, except use the negatively charged piece of tape.
8 DLPA019A–June 2010–Revised November 2019
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2010–2019, Texas Instruments Incorporated
DMD Handling Specification
Application Report
DLPA019A–June 2010–Revised November 2019
Related Documentation
1 Related Documentation
Table 1. Related Documentation
Document TI Literature Number
DLP® DMD Glass Handling Procedure DLPA025
DLP2010NIR 0.2 WVGA Series Near-Infrared data sheet DLPS059
DLP3000 0.3 WVGA Series 220 DMD data sheet DLPS022
DLP4500 0.45 WXGA DMD data sheet DLPS028
DLP4500NIR 0.45 WXGA Near-Infrared DMD data sheet DLPS032
DLP5500 0.55 XGA DMD Series 450 DMD data sheet DLPS013
DLP6500FYE 0.65 1080p DMD data sheet DLPS053
DLP6500FLQ 0.65 1080p MVSP Type-A DMD data sheet DLPS040
DLP7000 0.7 XGA Type-A DMD data sheet DLPS026
DLP7000UV 0.7 XGA UV Type-A DMD data sheet DLPS061
DLP9000 Family of 0.9 WQXGA Type-A DMD data sheet DLPS036
DLP9500 0.95 1080p Type-A DMD data sheet DLPS025
DLP9500UV 0.95 1080p UV Type-A DMD data sheet DLPS033